LOW GLARE LED
ARCHITECTURAL WALLPACK
Available in three distinct architectural styles.
Field-switchable CCT & power.
Three distributions: Wide, Forward Throw and Up/Down.
cULus Listed for Wet Locations.
DLC® PREMIUM Qualified, up to 157LPW.
Optional integral microwave sensor behind lens.

Note: Environment and application will affect actual performance. Typical values and
25°C (77°F) used for testing. Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: SML-301N-065-UNV-7-TX-FT-EM)
Model System Watts Voltage CRI CCT
SML-301N = Trapezoid LED Wallpack Down Lighting Only 065 = 25W-45W-65W UNV = 120-277VAC 7 = 70+ CRI TX = CCT & Power Switchable
SML-302N = Half-Round LED Wallpack Down Lighting Only
SML-302N-U/D = Half-Round LED Wallpack Up/Down Lighting
SML-303N = Quarter-Sphere LED Wallpack Down Lighting Only
Reflector1 Options
FT = Forward Throw EM = Emergency Driver
WT = Wide Throw OC = Occupancy Sensor
PC = Photocell Notes